19 75

SPOTLIGHT ON LEISURE EXHIBITION

HARPENDEN SOCIETY EXHIBIT

The Harpenden Society stand is in the centre of the

Small Public Hall.

The rota of committee
on duty is below.

THURSDAY 7.15 -

13 MARCH

FRIDAY 10.00 -

14 MARCH 12.00 -
2.00 -
4.00 -
5.00 -
7.00 -

SATURDAY 10.00 -

15 MARCH 11.30 -
1.00 -
2.00 -

members who have agreed to be

12.00
2,00
4.00
5.00
7.00
9.00

11.30
1.00

2.00
5.00

(Mr. David Brown
(Mr. Paul Usher

Dr, Charles Potter
Mrs. Muriel Cunneen
Mrs. Anne Russell
Lady Marjorie Bawden
Miss Margaret Pratt
(Mrs.Leslie Goss

(Mr, Bert Derrett

Dr.Margaret Jones
Mrs.Marguerite
Johnstone
Mrs, Jean Elliott
(Mr .John Borthwick
(Mr.Bruce Nixon

Telephone numbers are given in case you wish to re-
arrange your time of duty with anyone else.

In case of emergency
Pat Wilson (4474)

'phone Paul Usher

(63333) or

5575
63333
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